
TO START 

Fruit of the Season
Papaya, Watermelon, Banana, Pineapple, 
Strawberry and Kiwi 

$13

Fritters with Fruit
Fruit and Strawberry Yogurt 

$11

Selection of Cereals $5

Oatmeal $10

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES 

Orange Juice $11

Pineapple Juice $11

Baja Green Juice
(Celery, Pineapple, Parsley and Spinach)

$11

SWEET DISHES 

Waffles 
Fruit and Honey

Special Hot Cake 
Walnut Mix, Bananas, Mango, 
accompanied with Seasonal Fruit  

American Combo 
Hot Cake, Eggs of your choice, 
Bacon and Hash Brown 

French toas  
Seasonal Fruit

Pancakes
Seasonal Fruit and Whipped Cream 

$16

$15

$16

$15

$15

BURRITOS 

The Ridge Burrito
Shredded Beef and Mozzarella, 
Cotija Cheese, Sour Cream, 
Ranchera Sauce, Guacamole and 
Refried Beans

Morning Taco
Mexican-Style Eggs, Refried Beans 
and Mozzarella, Ranchera Sauce, 
Sour Cream, Guacamole and Potato

Top Chef's Favorite
Egg, Chorizo, Bacon, Ham, Hash 
Brown, Grilled Panela Cheese, 
Avocado, Mole Oaxaqueño and 
Refried Beans 

$16

$16

$17

CLASSICS

Continental Breakfast
• Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice 
• Seasonal Fruit Plate 
• White or Wheat Toast or Mexican 

Sweet RolIs 

American Breakfast
• Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice 
• Seasonal Fruit Plate 
• *Two Fried Eggs, Scramble or Poached 
• Hash Brown 
• Regular Or Decaf Coffee 

$16

$19

Toasted Bread 
Ham
Hash Brown
Bacon
Refried Beans
Pork or Turkey Sausage
Basket of Sweet Bread (3 Pes) 

$5

$5
$5
$4
$5
$5

$5

EXTRA ORDERS 

MENUBreakfasts



Prices are in US dollars, 16% tax included 
*In compliance with Mexican sanitary regulations, please be aware that consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, shellfish, or eggs can increase the risk of 

illnesses transmitted through food and they are served at the customer's discretion 
Please let your server know if you have any dietary restrictions 

Chilaquiles Torta
Chilaquiles, Avocado, Mozzarella 
Cheese, Sour Cream, Red Onion, 
Cilantro and Refried Beans  

Chilaquiles with Chicken 
Green or Red Sauce, Melted Cheese, 
Onion and Sour Cream 

*Benedict of the Sea
Poached Eggs on English Muffin with 
Salmon, Shrimp with Hollandaise 
Sauce, Hash Brown and Asparagus

Oaxaca Chilaquiles with Beef  
Grilled Beef, Guajillo Chili, Green 
Tomatillo Sauce, Epazote, Fresh 
Cheese and Cream 

Norteña Machaca
Homemade Machaca, Guacamole, 
Onion, Tomato, Serrano Chili, Refried 
Beans and Guacamole

*Eggs of your Choice
Bacon, Ham or Sausage with Hash 
Brown and Refried Beans

Ranchero Eggs  
Fried Eggs on Corn Tortilla and 
Refried Beans with Green Chilaquiles 

Mixed Molletes 
Chorizo, Chicken Breast, Mozzarella, 
Refried Beans with Mexican Sauce 
and Guacamole 

$16

$18

$21

$17

$16

$15

$16

$14

$17Ranchero Omelette 
Chorizo, Ham, Chicken Breast, Bacon, 
Mozzarella With Ranchera Sauce, 
Refried Beasn and Hash Brown 

Mexican Eggs 
Onion, Tomato, Serrano Chili, Cilantro, 
Refried Beans and Chilaquiles 

Omelette of your Choice
Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Tomato, 
Onion, Spinach, Mushrooms, Peppers, 
Mozzarella Cheese with Hash Brown 
and Refried Beans 

Sea of Cortez Omelette
Shrimp, Avocado, Cherry Tomato, 
Hash Brown and Refried Beans 

*Bagel
Salmon, Capers, Cream Cheese, 
Onion and Hard-Boiled Egg

Spanish Frittata 
Bacon, Potato, Onion and Bell Pepper 

"Motuleños" Eggs
Ham, Peas, Ranchera Sauce, Ham 
with Planta in Tamale and Cheese  

*Eggs Benedict
Poached Eggs or Toasted English 
Muffin with Ham and Hollandaise 
Sauce

$15

$17

$18

$17

$15

$15

$18
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